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Shareholders From To Total Shares
456 1 100 15,681
420 101 500 110,862
111 501 1,000 85,223
181 1,001 5,000 428,740

29 5,001 10,000 212,179
16 10,001 15,000 205,211
11 15,001 20,000 201,781
7 20,001 25,000 160,427
15 25,001 30,000 431,929
7 30,001 35,000 225,873
1 35,001 40,000 39,381
5 40,001 45,000 213,564
6 45,001 50,000 276,880
4 50,001 55,000 211,367
1 55,001 60,000 57,372

1 65,001 70,000 68,411
4 70,001 75,000 284,625
5 75,001 80,000 390,810
1 80,001 85,000 80,630
1 85,001 90,000 88,673
1 95,001 100,000 98,500
1 115,001 120,000 116,462
1 145,001 150,000 150,000
1 160,001 165,000 163,450
1 175,001 180,000 179,921
1 180,001 185,000 182,629
1 200,001 205,000 204,218
1 225,001 230,000 225,855

1 250,001 255,000 250,500

1 285,001 290,000 285,357

1 390,001 395,000 393,350
2 470,001 475,000 948,574
1 510,001 515,000 512,462
1 685,001 690,000 689,348

1 1,055,001 1,060,000 1,056,073

1 1,195,001 1,200,000 1,198,434

1 2,390,001 2,395,000 2,391,204

1 2,400,001 2,405,000 2,400,529

1 2,420,001 2,425,000 2,422,162
1 2,595,001 2,600,000 2,598,012
1 2,745,001 2,750,000 2,747,852
1 4,200,001 4,205,000 4,201,463

1 5,285,001 5,290,000 5,285,231
1,306 32,491,205

55




O

Jubilee Spinning & Weaving Mills Ltd. Annual Report 2014
|Categories of Shareholders Numbers Shares held % age
More than 5% 5 14,388,152 44.3
Individual 1,255 16,993,566 52.3
Joint Stock companies 36 1,098,507 3.4
Modaraba 1 127 0.0
Insurance Companies 2 5,130 0.0
Financial Institution 5 3,742 0.0
NIT & ICP 2 1,981 0.0
Total 1,306 32,491,205 100
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Pattern of Share Holding
As on June 30, 2014

Categories of Shareholder
Directors, Chief Executive Officer,

their spouse and minor children

Chief Executive/Director
Shaukat Shafi
Directors
Tariq Shafi
Usman Shafi
Jahanzeb Shafi
Umer Shafi
Aurangzeb Shafi
Masood A. Sheikh
Directors' Spouse and their minor children
Zahida Shaukat
Naryman Tariq
2 NIT & ICP
Investment Corporation Of Pakistan
Idbl (Icp Unit)
3 Banks, DFI, NBFlIs
4 Insurance Companies
5 Modaraba and Mutual Funds
6 Shareholders More than 5%
7 Other companies, Corporate Bodies, Trust etc.

8 General Public

Grand Total
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Number of
shares held
2,400,529
5,285,231
1,198,434
204,218
1,206,073

225,855
3,725

42,859
14,165
10,581,089

1,891

90

1,981
3,742
5,130

127
14,388,152
1,098,507
6,412,477

32,491,205





