

Form 34 Pattern of Share Holding As on June 30, 2014

Shareholders	From	То	Total Shares
456	1	100	15,681
420	101	500	110,862
111	501	1,000	85,223
181	1,001	5,000	428,740
29	5,001	10,000	212,179
16	10,001	15,000	205,211
11_	15,001	20,000	201,781
.7	20,001	25,000	160,427
1 <u>5</u>	25,001	30,000	431,929
7	30,001	35,000	225,873
1	35,001	40,000	39,381
5	40,001	45,000	213,564
6 4	45,001	50,000	276,880
1	50,001 55,001	55,000 60,000	211,367 57,372
1	65,001	70,000	68,411
4	70,001	75,000 75,000	284,625
5	75,001	80,000	390,810
1	80,001	85,000	80,630
1	85,001	90,000	88,673
1	95,001	100,000	98,500
1	115,001	120,000	116,462
1	145,001	150,000	150,000
1	160,001	165,000	163,450
1	175,001	180,000	179,921
1	180,001	185,000	182,629
1	200,001	205,000	204,218
1	225,001	230,000	225,855
1	250,001	255,000	250,500
1	285,001	290,000	285,357
1	390,001	395,000	393,350
2	470,001	475,000	948,574
1 1	510,001 685,001	515,000 690,000	512,462 689,348
1	1,055,001	1,060,000	1,056,073
1	1,195,001	1,200,000	1,198,434
1	2,390,001	2,395,000	2,391,204
1	2,400,001	2,405,000	2,400,529
1	2,420,001	2,425,000	2,422,162
1	2,595,001	2,600,000	2,598,012
1	2,745,001	2,750,000	2,747,852
1	4,200,001	4,205,000	4,201,463
1	5,285,001	5,290,000	5,285,231
1,306			32,491,205



Jubilee Spinning & Weaving Mills Ltd.

Annual Report 2014

Categories of Shareholders	Numbers	Shares held	% age
More than 5%	5	14,388,152	44.3
Individual	1,255	16,993,566	52.3
Joint Stock companies	36	1,098,507	3.4
Modaraba ·	1	127	0.0
Insurance Companies	2	5,130	0.0
Financial Institution	5	3,742	0.0
NIT & ICP	2	1,981	0.0
Total	1,306	32,491,205	100



Pattern of Share Holding As on June 30, 2014

Categories of Shareholder

Directors, Chief Executive Officer, their spouse and minor children		Number of shares held
	Chief Executive/Director Shaukat Shafi	2,400,529
	Directors Tariq Shafi Usman Shafi Jahanzeb Shafi Umer Shafi Aurangzeb Shafi Masood A. Sheikh	5,285,231 1,198,434 204,218 1,206,073 225,855 3,725
	Directors' Spouse and their minor children	
	Zahida Shaukat Naryman Tariq	42,859 14,165 10,581,089
2	NIT & ICP	
	Investment Corporation Of Pakistan Idbl (Icp Unit)	1,891 90 1,981
3	Banks, DFI, NBFIs	3,742
4	Insurance Companies	5,130
5	Modaraba and Mutual Funds	127
6	Shareholders More than 5%	14,388,152
7	Other companies, Corporate Bodies, Trust etc.	1,098,507
8	General Public	6,412,477
	Grand Total	32,491,205